Fr
ee
 F
lo
w
in
g
Po

QC LOGO
Free Flow
ing Pow
ders
The Slot Sampler is available with a bottle holder. This
enables the sample to be emptied directly into a bottle.
• Improved Containment
• Save time
• Can be used with either a 250ml or 500ml bottle
A Slot Sampler taking a sample from a drum
675 1210A300 No 300mm 25mm 316L stainless steel 45ml 3
675 1210A600 No 600mm 25mm 316L stainless steel 110ml 3
6751210A1000 No 1000mm 25mm 316L stainless steel 190ml 4
675 1210A1500 No 1500mm 25mm 316L stainless steel 300ml 5
675 1210A2000 No 2000mm 25mm 316L stainless steel 370ml 5
675 1210B600 Yes* 600mm 25mm 316L stainless steel 110ml 3
675 1210B1000 Yes* 1000mm 25mm 316L stainless steel 190ml 4
675 1210B1500 Yes* 1500mm 25mm 316L stainless steel 300ml 5
675 1210K1000 No 1000mm 40mm 316L stainless steel 750ml 3
6751210K1500 No 1500mm 40mm 316L stainless steel 1000ml 4
675 1210K2000 No 2000mm 40mm 316L stainless steel 1300ml 4
675 1210J900 No 900mm 50mm Aluminium 880ml 3
675 1210J1500 No 1500mm 50mm Aluminium 1700ml 5
675 1210J2500 No 2500mm 50mm Aluminium 2900ml 7
675 8165A250 Sample collecting bottle - 250ml. HDPE
675 8165A500 Sample collecting bottle - 500ml. HDPE
675 TIP2 Round tip for  25mm diameter samplers (1210A & 1210B)
675 TIP3 Round Tip for 40mm diameter samplers (1210K)